—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position Other Positions Held
Integrated Wst Manager
Integrated Wst Engineer
Integrated Wst Ops Supervisor
Integrated Wst Ops Foreman
Integrated Wst Ops Foreman
Integrated Wst Equip Operator
Department Analyst
Engineering Technician |
Admin Assistant ||

Integrated Wst Ops Foreman
Integrated Wst Gatekeeper
Integrated Wst Worker Il
Integrated Wst Worker Il
Integrated Wst Ops Supervisor
Integrated Wst HH Haz Wst Tech
Integrated Wst Worker |
Integrated Wst Worker Il
Integrated Wst Worker Il
Integrated Wst Worker Il
Integrated Wst Worker |
Integrated Wst Worker |
Integrated Wst Worker |
Integrated Wst Worker |
Department Analyst

Integrated Wst Equip Operator
Integrated Wst Worker |

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management
Integrated Waste Management

Integrated Waste Management

Total Wages

$133,291
$111,977
$78,892
$73,645
$66,259
$65,900
$65,019
$64,253
$60,834
$60,464
$59,943
$58,770
$57,906
$55,001
$50,353
$43,406
$42,786
$40,477
$30,491
$20,245
$17,250
$15,848
$14,345
$9,636
$7,156
$3,967



