	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Integrated Wst Manager		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$133,291
2.	Integrated Wst Engineer		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$111,977
3.	Integrated Wst Ops Supervisor		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$78,892
4.	Integrated Wst Ops Foreman		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$73,645
5.	Integrated Wst Ops Foreman		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$66,259
6.	Integrated Wst Equip Operator		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$65,900
7.	Department Analyst		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$65,019
8.	Engineering Technician I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$64,253
9.	Admin Assistant II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$60,834
10.	Integrated Wst Ops Foreman		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$60,464
11.	Integrated Wst Gatekeeper		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$59,943
12.	Integrated Wst Worker II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$58,770
13.	Integrated Wst Worker II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$57,906
14.	Integrated Wst Ops Supervisor		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$55,001
15.	Integrated Wst HH Haz Wst Tech		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$50,353
16.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$43,406
17.	Integrated Wst Worker II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$42,786
18.	Integrated Wst Worker II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$40,477
19.	Integrated Wst Worker II		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$30,491
20.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$20,245
21.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$17,250
22.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$15,848
23.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$14,345
24.	Department Analyst		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$9,636
25.	Integrated Wst Equip Operator		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$7,156
26.	Integrated Wst Worker I		Calaveras County	Integrated Waste Management	\$3,967